ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA2849025093

Overview

2024/08/16 15:11:45

Price
15.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.83% (0.13)

ISIN CA2849025093
Symbol EGO
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,238 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

15.97 EUR (502)
16.10 EUR (497)
15.87 EUR
15.87 EUR
15.735 EUR
15.67 EUR
15.75034 EUR
736

11,592.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2849025093&ID_NOTATION=97747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b912c9097e15a34f74f7b55b0f540a2f194c44cddab78746465ec5b0efd54c2c&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5366c610f3716a447&time=1723921644&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93465fcb657d1109932f4b7905d5c59be11ecdea0332a095df587c20b1894eec&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=41c7d12d2fa3178b0&time=1723921644&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d8d09f359a2facb6d9b1de644549075986b7354249312d7571ab3560e52315d&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5e5a4e739a012f03a&time=1723921644&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23f3d5f29c5830919e445033a15cf58bc741c5aedc5d6f908bd6295b252e8742&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a6ca61e30ce4ab93f&time=1723921644&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cccf8297a66d55f597f3f7efbb9fc11816ae69afc5d09dc6c2f1f166641ff2d8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4df46cab6502fca1e&time=1723921644&tool=RSC

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 15:11:45

Price
15.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.83% (0.13)

ISIN CA2849025093
Symbol EGO
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,238 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.97 EUR (502)
Ask (Ask size) 16.10 EUR (497)
Open 15.87 EUR
High 15.87 EUR
Low 15.735 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.67 EUR
VWAP 15.75034 EUR
Volume (pcs) 736
Trading volume 11,592.25
Number of trades 3
Last size 101
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +54.84% +89.25% +114.66%
Perf (abs.) +5.55 +7.39 +8.37
Beta 1.43 1.36 1.53
Volatility 37.91 37.77 42.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 20:45 16.055 EUR 0.23
16

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 20:51 24.18 CAD 3.11

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 15.90 EUR 0.00
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 20:52 17.665 USD 15.59
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 15.725 EUR 0.00

15.34 EUR (314)
15.08 EUR (575)

14.34 EUR (689)

11.97 EUR (736)

15.80 EUR (2024/08/15)
9.35 EUR (2024/02/29)
15.80 EUR (2024/08/15)
7.93 EUR (2023/08/21)

Number of
trades

23

948

8,088

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27807927
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5525433
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6638324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6648344

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16
2024/08/ 15:11 15.80 EUR 0.01
16
2024/08/ 08:10 15.695 EUR 0.00
16
2024/08/ 08:08 15.725 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323731
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13368

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

&

eldorado gold

Contact Details

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

1188 - 550 Burrard Street, Bentall 5 V6C

2B5 Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 687 4018

Fax: +1 604 687 4026

E-mail: info@eldoradogold.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

George
Burns
Jason Cho
Joseph Dick
Lisa Ower

Philip Yee

Timothy
Garvin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Steven Reid

Catharine
Farrow

Carissa
Browning

John Webster

Judith Mosely

Pamela
Gibson

Stephen
Walker

Teresa
Conway

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@eldoradogold.com
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